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10A148 F1E A=) A1 7 Mf—F9 b I—=F10Y AFEHY—Fyhk 1.120 km
BHY5A3t—+H 2023/10/14 13:14 . .
#E BAtARER 13:13:00
Lap =37 Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap ;537 Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
4 13:17:58.173 46.340 18.630 7.267 20.443 127.1
(12) 2h o569k ZC33S 5 13:18:44.783 46.610 18.502 7.234 20.874 126.5
1 13:15:29.477 45.836 18.165 7.060 20.611 126.5 6 13:20:15.100 1:30.317 32.793 11.115 46.409 72.3
2 13:16:14.701 45.224 17.780 6.964 20.480 127.7 7 13:21:07.315 52.215 22.397 7.784 22.034 92.6
3 13:17:00.054 45.353 18.077 6.864 20.412 124.4 8 13:21:53.512 46.197 18.282 7.214 20.701 128.0
(18) +h4F ZC32Sek (16) &£ & 2C33S
1 13:15:33.828 48.547 19.644 7.107 21.796 113.2 1 13:16:04.280 1:01.193 24.192 9.327 27.674 103.1
2 13:16:20.232 46.404 18.242 6.830 21.332 121.9 2 13:16:50.540 46.260 18.353 7.126 20.781 125.3
3 13:17:05.534 45.302 18.237 6.635 20.430 1219 3 13:17:50.609 1:00.069 23.504 8.869 27.696 89.3
4 13:17:50.784 45.250 18.143 6.544 20.563 121.6 4 13:19:04.172 1:13.563 39.189 9.658 24.716 60.1
5 13:18:53.879 1:03.095 26.498 10.378 26.219 110.2 5 13:19:50.228 46.056 18.381 6.945 20.730 125.0
6 13:19:39.865 45.986 18.730 6.684 20.572 118.2 6 13:21:14.720 1:24.492 37.484 12.126 34.882 74.2
7 13:20:32.540 52.675 20.759 8.179 23.737 107.1 7 13:22:33.313 1:18.593 33.695 10.693 34.205 58.5
8 13:21:17.865 45.325 18.324 6.561 20.440 122.2 8 13:23:35.907 1:02.594 27.755 8.749 26.090 74.9
9 13:22:18.623 1:00.758 27.422 11.244 22.092 98.0 9 13:24:22.008 46.101 18.275 7.006 20.820 125.6
10 13:23:04.873 46.250 18.302 6.939 21.009 121.3
11 13:23:58.558 53.685 20.813 8.434 24.438 113.2 (13) Th ZC33S
12 13:24:44.129 45.571 18.331 6.625 20.615 121.1 1 13:15:50.967 58.766 24.900 8.040 25.826 49.2
13:16:37.774 46.807 18.418 7.163 21.226 126.2
(11) LphF1F ZC33S 3 13:17:35.514 57.740 22.470 8.661 26.609 93.9
1 13:15:37.882 50.121 19.467 7.494 23.160 123.0 4 13:18:23.898 48.384 18.597 7.644 22.143 127.4
2 13:16:23.461 45.579 18.167 6.940 20.472 127.4 5 13:19:11.131 47.233 18.274 7.639 21.320 125.9
3 13:17:09.393 45.932 18.212 6.928 20.792 125.6 6 13:20:05.708 54.577 21.835 8.571 24.171 101.7
4 13:17:54.950 45.557 18.156 6.744 20.657 124.7 7 13:20:52.268 46.560 18.104 7.343 21.113 126.5
5 13:18:52.846 57.896 24.614 9.887 23.395 107.1 8 13:22:00.170 1:07.902 24.842 10.323 32.737 92.6
6 13:19:38.375 45,529 18.183 6.870 20.476 126.5 9 13:22:46.342 46.172 18.063 7.084 21.025 125.9
7 13:20:38.938 1:00.563 24.492 9.165 26.906 69.4 10 13:23:43.558 57.216 23.875 8.530 24.811 87.5
8 13:21:24.489 45.551 18.152 7.131 20.268 126.5 11 13:24:29.813 46.255 18.315 6.836 21.104 125.9
9 13:22:17.981 53.492 22.830 8.364 22.298 90.6 12 13:25:28.339 58.526 23.119 8.253 27.154 93.3
10 13:23:04.102 46.121 18.387 6.977 20.757 125.6
(19) ON(#HE) 2C33S
(17) 7={& 2C32S 1 13:15:40.331 50.052 18.891 7.793 23.368 119.2
1 13:15:44.894 49.989 20.622 7.710 21.657 Q9.3 2 13:16:27.083 46.752 18.743 6.989 21.020 120.3
2 13:16:35.693 50.799 21.260 7.665 21.874 106.5 3 13:17:13.728 46.645 18.562 7.056 21.027 120.0
3 13:17:21.632 45.939 18.001 7.350 20.588 125.3 4 13:18:08.580 54.852 22.834 7.768 24.250 85.6
4 13:18:15.098 53.466 21.899 8.186 23.381 114.9 5 13:18:55.435 46.855 18.742 7.148 20.965 120.0
5 13:19:06.136 51.038 21.253 7.381 22.404 125.3 6 13:19:54.892 59.457 28.740 7.939 22.778 87.4
6 13:20:09.343 1:03.207 30.902 8.386 23.919 34.3 7 13:20:41.433 46.541 18.753 6.926 20.862 119.2
7 13:20:55.659 46.316 18.427 7.152 20.737 125.6 8 13:21:37.975 56.542 23.832 8.105 24.605 80.8
8 13:21:47.288 51.629 21.672 7.455 22.502 96.9 9 13:22:24.687 46.712 18.579 6.982 21.151 118.9
9 13:22:33.129 45.841 18.251 6.938 20.652 125.6 10 13:23:16.928 52.241 22.589 7.772 21.880 75.5
10 13:23:26.638 53.509 19.612 7.941 25.956 123.6 11 13:24:03.666 46.738 18.703 6.864 21.171 1189
11 13:24:20.407 53.769 24.108 7.682 21.979 87.9
12 13:25:18.673 58.266 26.116 8.758 23.392 69.0
13 13:26:04.769 46.096 18.127 7.208 20.761 124.4
(14) VA@IF35& Z2C33S
1 13:15:41.379 48.199 18.808 7.398 21.993 1259
13:16:29.521 48.142 18.973 7.474 21.695 123.3
3 13:17:29.411 59.890 22.035 9.303 28.552 99.4
4 13:18:21.757 52.346 21.968 7.709 22.669 89.0
5 13:19:07.812 46.055 18.052 6.991 21.012 128.9
6 13:19:57.520 49.708 20.141 7.526 22.041 113.4
7 13:20:43.862 46.342 18.233 7.158 20.951 127.1
8 13:21:39.176 55.314 22.526 8.453 24.335 82.4
9 13:22:25.934 46.758 18.252 7.201 21.305 128.3
10 13:23:15.854 49.920 20.392 7.506 22.022 102.3
11 13:24:01.789 45.935 18.111 6.873 20.951 128.9
12 13:25:04.946 1:03.157 27.323 9.053 26.781 85.2
13 13:25:52.417 47.471 18.196 6.848 22.427 127.4
(15) Cherry ZC33S
1 13:15:39.359 50.028 18.735 7.892 23.401 126.8
2 13:16:25.823 46.464 18.459 7.252 20.753 127.1
3 13:17:11.833 46.010 18.366 7.136 20.508 126.2
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